
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 3-I

Start 11-20-15

7 soil 7 Finish 11-24-15
31 clay/gravel 38
3 shale 41
12 lime 53

192 shale 245
46 lime 291
18 shale 309
47 lime 356         set 40’ of  7”
64 shale 420    ran 1082.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
61 lime 481      cemented to surface
17 shale 498               108 sxs total 
20 lime 518
10 shale 528
8 lime 536
25 shale 561
59 lime 620
13 shale 633
18 lime 651
6 shale 657
21 lime 678

165 shale 843
31 lime 874
62 shale 936
33 lime 969
9 shale 978
6 lime 984
15 shale 999
6 lime 1005
6 shale 1011
5 lime 1016
41 shale 1057
4 oil sand 1061 good show
27 shale 1088 T.D.

�1


